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PURCHASING COOPERATIVE

The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 09/01/2023 to 08/31/2024
Final Catalog Award Report for Auction Services No. 708-23

1. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Price per Auction (Listing Fee)

Vendor Name Price Per Auction Listing Fee Bid Price Award
Rene Bates Auctioneers, Inc. Price per Auction (No Charge) $0.00 Yes
Gaston and Sheehan Auctioneers Price per Auction (No Charge) $0.00 Yes
Lone Star Auctioneers, Inc. Price per Auction (No Charge) $0.00 Yes

GovDeals (Liquidity Services

Operations, LLC) Price per Auction (No Charge) $0.00 Yes
Allstar Auction Co. LLC Price per Auction (No Charge) $0.00 No
Lemons Auctioneers, LLP. Price per Auction (No Charge) $0.00 Yes
C.M. Company Auctions Price per Auction (No Charge) $0.00 Yes
Galindo Auctions LLC Price per Auction (No Charge) $0.00 Yes
JJ Kane Auctioneers Price per Auction (No Charge) $0.00 Yes
Royal Auction Group, Inc. Price per Auction (No Charge) $0.00 Yes
Community Auction Partners Price per Auction (No Charge) $0.00 Yes

|2. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Commission Fee Schedule - Live Auction

Percent

Vendor Name Commiission Fee Schedule . Award
Discount
C.M. Company Auctions Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Live Auction 5% Yes
Community Auction Partners Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Live Auction 0% Yes
Galindo Auctions LLC Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Live Auction 0% Yes
Gaston and Sheehan Auctioneers Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Live Auction 10% Yes
Gaston and Sheehan Auctioneers Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Live Auction 10% Yes
Gaston and Sheehan Auctioneers Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Live Auction 10% Yes
Gaston and Sheehan Auctioneers Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Live Auction 10% Yes
JJ Kane Auctioneers Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Live Auction 28.6% Yes
Lemons Auctioneers, LLP. Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Live Auction 5% Yes

Lemons Auctioneers, LLP. Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Live Auction 5% Yes
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2. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Commission Fee Schedule - Live Auction

Percent

Vendor Name Commission Fee Schedule Discount Award
Lemons Auctioneers, LLP. Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Live Auction 5% Yes
Lone Star Auctioneers, Inc. Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Live Auction 0% Yes
Rene Bates Auctioneers, Inc. Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Live Auction 10% Yes
Rene Bates Auctioneers, Inc. Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Live Auction 12% Yes
Royal Auction Group, Inc. Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Live Auction 0% Yes
3. Discount (%) Off Catalog /Pricelist for Commission Fee Schedule - Online Auction

Vendor Name Commission Fee Schedule I:iiz:f)eun:t Award
Allstar Auction Co. LLC Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Online Auction 2% No
C.M. Company Auctions Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Online Auction 5% Yes
Community Auction Partners Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Online Auction 0% Yes
Galindo Auctions LLC Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Online Auction 0% Yes
Gaston and Sheehan Auctioneers Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Online Auction 5% Yes
gg\é?aetia;g'iffci?ity Services Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Online Auction 1% Yes
JJ Kane Auctioneers Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Online Auction 29% Yes
Lemons Auctioneers, LLP. Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Online Auction 5% Yes
Lemons Auctioneers, LLP. Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Online Auction 5% Yes
Lemons Auctioneers, LLP. Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Online Auction 5% Yes
Lemons Auctioneers, LLP. Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Online Auction 5% Yes
Lemons Auctioneers, LLP. Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Online Auction 1% Yes
Lone Star Auctioneers, Inc. Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Online Auction 0% Yes
Rene Bates Auctioneers, Inc. Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Online Auction 10% Yes
Royal Auction Group, Inc. Discount Off Commission Fee Schedule for Online Auction 0% Yes
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